
address

5200 12th Ave E, Shakopee MN, 55379

Telephone: 952-995-6500

Fax: 952-995-6565

principals

Jerry Strand

O: 952-995-6501 | C: 612-386-7083

jstrand@lumasales.com

Carianne Maki

O: 952-995-6502 | C: 612-386-7170

cmaki@lumasales.com

Steve Hahn

O: 952-995-6503 | C: 612-386-7207



shahn@lumasales.com

outside sales

John Bolduan

O: 952-995-6552 | C: 651-243-1090

jbolduan@lumasales.com

Steve Hahn

O: 952-995-6503 | C: 612-386-7207

shahn@lumasales.com

Mark Pelto

O: 952-995-6549 | C: 612-702-9625

mpelto@lumasales.com

Jerry Strand

O: 952-995-6501| C: 612-386-7083

jstrand@lumasales.com

Gavin Pelto

O: 952-995-6530



gpelto@lumasales.com
inside sales support

Accounting
Wayne Engel

O: 952-995-6507

wengel@lumasales.com

Quotations
Sandra Koens

O: 952-995-6524

skoens@lumasales.com

Carianne Maki

O: 952-995-6502 | C: 612-386-7170

cmaki@lumasales.com

Sarah Anderson

O: 952-995-6522 | C: 763-516-3828

sanderson@lumasales.com

customer service, order processing, RMA’s



Katie Minichillo

O: 952-995-6531

kminichillo@lumasales.com

marketing director

Marla Stowell

C: 612-430-5117

mstowell@lumasales.com

photometric assistance

Joe Frey

cmaki@lumasales.com

Kathy Frey

cmaki@lumasales.com


